Position

Deputy Fire Chief/Fire Marshal
Fire Captain

Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Fire Chief

Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Fire Captain

Part Time Fire Captain

Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels

Department

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$122,122
$40,438
$39,931
$37,901
$37,022
$36,364
$31,268
$31,218
$30,177
$27,304
$25,803
$15,418
$13,703
$5,016
$1,932
$1,716
$1,644
$1,080
$828

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,048
$8,821
$2,639
$3,429
$2,087
$2,827
$1,061
$0

$0
$3,492
$0

$0

$0
$478
$0

$0
$159
$0

$0



