Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Fire Chief/Fire Marshal		Angels	Fire Department	\$122,122	\$30,048
Fire Captain		Angels	Fire Department	\$40,438	\$8,821
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$39,931	\$2,639
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$37,901	\$3,429
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$37,022	\$2,087
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$36,364	\$2,827
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$31,268	\$1,061
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$31,218	\$0
Part Time Fire Chief		Angels	Fire Department	\$30,177	\$0
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$27,304	\$3,492
Part Time Fire Captain		Angels	Fire Department	\$25,803	\$0
Part Time Fire Captain		Angels	Fire Department	\$15,418	\$0
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$13,703	\$0
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$5,016	\$478
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$1,932	\$0
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$1,716	\$0
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$1,644	\$159
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$1,080	\$0
Part Time Firefighter/Engineer		Angels	Fire Department	\$828	\$0